IX CAMPEONATO ESPIRAL DE COLORS, Resultados

CATEGORIA JUVENIL BASE 2009

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE

CLARA URPI
CECILIA LIU

IRIS CASTILLO

ABRIL ARANDA
GARCIA

LAIA VILCHEZ

LUCIA ORELLANA

CEL CARDENAS
ROURA

DELFI RIVAS

PAULA ALEJANDRO
LOLA SANCHEZ

INES MENDOZA

ONA MARTIN
CEREZALES

XENIA HERNANDEZ

LUCIA FERRER
GARCIA

XENIA GARCIA

W

CLUB

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

CGR CERDANYOLA

CLUB ESPORTIU
L'ESPIRAL

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

AE RITMICA PRAT COR
BLAU

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

CGR CERDANYOLA

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

AE RITMICA PRAT COR
BLAU

AE RITMICA PRAT COR
BLAU

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

AE RITMICA PRAT COR
BLAU

CLUB RITMICA
MONTIGALA BADALONA

CR GIMVANES SPORT

O

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD

DB

3.800

3.400

3.600

3.100

2.900

2.900

3.200

3.600

2.700

1.800

2.900

2.500

2.500

2.400

2.900

DA

3.400

3.600

2.800

3.400

3.500

3.000

3.100

3.300

3.100

3.300

3.100

2.900

2.900

3.300

2.300

7.200

7.000

6.400

6.500

6.400

5.900

6.300

6.900

5.800

5.100

6.000

5.400

5.400

5.700

5.200

6.800

6.800

7.100

6.600

6.400

6.300

6.400

6.300

6.300

6.400

5.400

6.100

5.800

6.000

5.700

EX

6.500

5.900

6.000

5.600

5.700

6.200

5.500

4.900

5.300

5.400

5.100

4.500

4.700

4.000

4.400

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

PUNTUACION

20.500

19.700

19.500

18.700

18.500

18.400

18.200

18.100

17.400

16.900

16.500

16.000

15.900

15.700

15.000
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